
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 Date(s) Location More Information 
JANUARY  
APAP NYC [Assoc. of Performing Arts Congress] 4 – 8 Jan New York, USA apap365.org/conference 
ISPA Congress 8 – 10 Jan New York, USA ispa.org 
Sydney Festival 9 – 27 Jan  Sydney, NSW sydneyfestival.org.au 
MONA FOMA (MOFO) 13 – 20 Jan Launceston, TAS mofo.net.au 
IPAY Showcase 15 – 19 Jan Philadelphia, USA ipayweb.org 
Perth Fringe World 18 Jan – 17 Feb Perth, WA fringeworld.com.au 
ArTour Showcase Online 30 Jan  Online artour.com.au 
FEBRUARY  

Stage Queensland Technical Managers Conference 4 – 6 Feb Gold Coast, QLD stagequeensland.com.au 
Australia Council General Deadline for Projects 5 Feb – australiacouncil.gov.au  
VAPAC Members Meeting 5 – 6 Feb Melbourne, VIC vapac.org.au 
Perth Festival 8 Feb – 3 Mar Perth, WA perthfestival.com.au 
Tokyo Performing Arts Meeting (TPAM) 9 –17 Feb Yokohama, Japan tpam.or.jp 
VAPAC Tech Managers Network Meeting 11 – 12 Feb Warrnambool, VIC vapac.org.au 
Adelaide Fringe and Honey Pot 15 Feb – 17 Mar Adelaide, SA adelaidefringe.com.au 
Auckland Fringe Festival 19 Feb – 3 Mar Auckland, NZ aucklandfringe.co.nz 
New Zealand Festival 21 Feb – 15 Mar Wellington, NZ festival.co.nz 
Stage Queensland BOMnet Conference 25 Feb – 27 Feb Gold Coast, QLD stagequeensland.com.au 
MARCH 
Adelaide Festival 1 – 17 Mar Adelaide, SA adelaidefestival.com.au 
PANNZ Arts Market  5 – 7 Mar Auckland, NZ pannz.org.nz 
Auckland Festival 7 – 24 Mar Auckland, NZ aucklandfestival.co.nz 
WOMADelaide 8 – 11 Mar Adelaide, SA womadelaide.com.au 
Ten Days on the Island 8 – 24 Mar Across Tasmania tendays.org.au 
Dance Massive 12 – 24 Mar Melbourne, VIC dancemassive.com.au 
Helpmann Nominations Open 18 Mar – helpmannawards.com.au 
TechWest Technicians Conference  18 – 19 Mar Perth, WA techwest.org.au 
VAPAC BOMnet Meeting 26 Mar VIC vapac.org.au 
Melbourne International Comedy Festival 27 Mar – 21 Apr Melbourne, VIC comedyfestival.com.au 
Stage Queensland Managers Conference & AGM 25 – 27 Mar QLD stagequeensland.com.au 
IETM Plenary Meeting 28 – 31 Mar Hull, UK ietm.org 
APRIL  
Bleach* Festival 17 – 28 Apr Gold Coast, QLD bleachfestival.com.au 
Helpmann Nominations Close  12 Apr – helpmannawards.com.au  
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MAY 
Yirramboi Festival: Tomorrow  2 – 12 May Melbourne, VIC yirramboi.net.au  
Showcase Victoria 13 – 15 May Karralyka, VIC showcasevictoria.com.au 
WA Showcase 21 – 24 May Perth, WA showcasewa.com.au 
VMA Asia-Pacific Venue Industry Congress 26 – 28 May Melbourne, VIC vma.org.au  
ISPA Congress May – TBC Guadalajara, MEX ispa.org  
Vivid Sydney May – TBC Sydney, NSW vividsydney.com 
JUNE 
VAPAC Technical Managers Network Meeting 3 – 4 Jun Frankston, VIC vapac.org.au 
Australia Council General Deadline for Projects 4 – Jun - australiacouncil.gov.au  
Adelaide Cabaret Festival 7 – 22 Jun Adelaide, SA adelaidecabaretfestival.com.au 
Festival of Voices 28 Jun – 14 Jul TAS festivalofvoices.com 
SAPA Showcase 25 June SA sapresenters.com.au 
Helpmann Nominees announced June – TBC – helpmannawards.com.au 
JULY 
Cairns Indigenous Art Fair  12 – 14 Jul Cairns, QLD ciaf.com.au  
Helpmann Awards  July – TBC Melbourne, VIC helpmannawards.com.au 
AUGUST 
Garma Festival 2 – 4 Aug Darwin, NT yyf.com.au  
Edinburgh International Festival 2 – 26 Aug Edinburgh, UK eif.co.uk  
Darwin Festival 8 – 25 Aug Darwin, NT darwinfestival.org.au  
Horizon Festival  23 Aug – 1 Sep Sunshine Coast, QLD horizonfestival.com.au 
PAC Australia National Performing Arts Exchange  26 – 27 Aug Caloundra, QLD paca.org.au 
PAC Australia “REAP” Conference & Drover Awards 28 – 29 Aug Caloundra, QLD paca.org.au  
PAC Australia Drover Awards 29 Aug Caloundra, QLD paca.org.au  
Ausdance Awards August – TBC TBC ausdance.org.au 
Alice Desert Festival  August – TBC Alice Springs, NT desfest.com 
SEPTEMBER 
Brisbane Festival  8 – 29 Sep Brisbane, QLD brisbanefestival.com.au 
VAPAC BOMnet Meeting  10 – 11 Sep  TBC vapac.org.au 
National Youth Arts Summit  12 – 13 Sep Adelaide, SA carclew.com.au 
Melbourne Fringe 12 - 29 Sep Melbourne, VIC melbournefringe.com.au 
OzAsia Festival Adelaide September – TBC Adelaide, SA ozasiafestival.com.au 
OCTOBER 
Australia Council General Deadline for Projects 1 Oct – australiacouncil.gov.au 
Melbourne Festival  2 – 20 Oct  Melbourne, VIC festival.melbourne 
Liveworks 17 – 27 Oct Sydney, NSW performancespace.com.au 
Performing Arts Market Seoul (PAMS) October – TBC Seoul, KR  en.pams.or.kr 
ArTour QLD Touring Showcase October – TBC  TBC artour.com.au 
Shanghai China International Arts Festival October – TBC Shanghai, CHN artsbird.com 
NOVEMBER 
The Australian Ticketing Professionals Conference 2019  14 – 15 November   
CAPACOA Conference  14 – 16 November Ottawa, CAN  capacoa.ca 
EVANZ Conference  November – TBC  NZ evanz.co.nz 
DECEMBER 
No key events currently scheduled. 


